Chevron North American Exploration
15 Smith Road
Midland, TX 79705
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EAVES # 8 & lLb&/é’
Lea County, New Mexico 3%/{/ 33 3 g
20 - 025~ T
250 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 2.19
490 2.40 172 0.88 2.10 4.29
843 3.53 1 1.75 6.18 10.47
1322 4.79 172 0.88 4.19 14.66
1802 4.80 3/4 1.31 6.30 20.96
2312 5.10 1 1.75 8.93 29.88
2792 4.80 1 1.75 8.40 38.28
3272 4.80 11/4 2.19 10.50 48.78
3751 4.79 11/4 2.19 10.48 59.26
4300 5.49 3 5.25 28.82 88.08
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Archie Brown - General Manager

g ! ?e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Qm day of

, 2007 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Notary Public




